
Unit

CalTime LIL Preferred 

Name CalTime LIL Email

Academic Affairs and Faculty Welfare

Andrew Sandler        

Jules Freedman

asandler@berkeley.edu 

jjf1@berkeley.edu
Academic Research Units Linda Marmolejo lmarmolejo@berkeley.edu
Academic Research Units Laura Mays redbeard@berkeley.edu

Academic Senate

Andrew Sandler        

Jules Freedman

asandler@berkeley.edu 

jjf1@berkeley.edu
Art Museum & Pacific Film Archive Catherine Kasprzycki ckasp@berkeley.edu
Boalt School of Law Silvia Buzon sbuzon@berkeley.edu
Business Contracts and Brand Protection Janice Gonsalves jang@berkeley.edu
Cal Performance SMA Judith Hatch jhatch@cpsma.berkeley.edu
Campus Shared Services Cynthia Davis crdavis@berkeley.edu

Campus Shared Services

Cynthia Davis         

Suong Ives

crdavis@berkeley.edu 

suongives@berkeley.edu
Campus Support Core Karen Moses kmoses@berkeley.edu
College of Chemistry Suzanne Sutton suttons@berkeley.edu
College of Engineering Naeemah Daggao naeemah@berkeley.edu
College of Environmental Design Debra Downey dmdowney@berkeley.edu
College of Natural Resources Ritsuko Ide ride@berkeley.edu
Engineering Research Support Organization Cynthia Weekley cweekley@berkeley.edu
Engineering Research Support Organization Rebecca Foster rfoster@erso.berkeley.edu
Equity & Inclusion Div Debbie Fong dafong@berkeley.edu

Executive Vice Chancellor, Provost

Andrew Sandler        

Jules Freedman

asandler@berkeley.edu 

jjf1@berkeley.edu
Goldman School of Public Policy Sandi Ketchpel sandi_k@berkeley.edu
Graduate Division Michael Ferencz mfgrad@berkeley.edu

Graduate School of Education

Junko Kiross                    

Uilani Hunt

junkoi@berkeley.edu 

lanihunt@berkeley.edu
Haas School of Business Denise Boyd dboyd@haas.berkeley.edu
Letters and Science Arts and Humanities Linda Fitzgerald fitzgerald@berkeley.edu

Letters and Science Biological Sciences

Lisa Gerick                   

Sue Wells

ljmf@berkeley.edu 

quiltncowgirl@comcast.net
Letters and Science Core Nilima Bhatia nilima@berkeley.edu
Letters and Science Math and Physical Science Judith Coyote jcoyote@berkeley.edu
Letters and Science Social Sciences Frances Katsuura katsuura@berkeley.edu

Letters and Science Undergraduate Division

Tami Taisler

Lavonne Clarine

tamil@berkeley.edu

lclarine@berkeley.edu
Res Museum & Field Stations Laura Mays redbeard@berkeley.edu
Res Museum & Field Stations Linda Marmolejo lmarmolejo@berkeley.edu
Research Administrative Units Laura Mays redbeard@berkeley.edu
Research Administrative Units Linda Marmolejo lmarmolejo@berkeley.edu
School of Information Cyndi Dunn cyndunn@berkeley.edu
School of Journalism Elizabeth Geno egeno@berkeley.edu
School of Optometry Donna Lee leed@berkeley.edu
School of Public Health Theresa Richmond trichmond@berkeley.edu
School of Social Welfare Carol Rhodes cdrhodes@berkeley.edu
Student Affairs Bruce Miller bruce.miller@berkeley.edu
Summer Sessions and Study Abroad and OLLI Moon Jang-Shinn mjang@berkeley.edu

Teaching, Learning, Academic Planning and Facilities

Andrew Sandler        

Jules Freedman

asandler@berkeley.edu 

jjf1@berkeley.edu
UC Library Elise Woods ewoods@berkeley.edu
UC Print Services Hailing  Wu hwu@berkeley.edu
University Extension Lisa Fuller lfuller@berkeley.edu
University Relations Jazmine Corbin jcorbin@berkeley.edu
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VC Real Estate Maria Fong Pedro mpedro@berkeley.edu

VCAF:  Business and Administrative Services, Immediate Office Latina Kamau-Krika Latina.Kamau@berkeley.edu
VCAF: Administration & Finance and Operational Excellence Pam Lyons pamlyons@berkeley.edu
VCAF: CFO Office Timothy Hummel timahu@berkeley.edu
VCAF: Controller Crystal Parkinson ceparkinson@berkeley.edu
VCAF: Environment, Health & Safety Charisse Taylor charisse@berkeley.edu
VCAF: Human Resources Deborah Alanis debalanis@berkeley.edu
VCAF: I House Theresa Hirashima lafres@berkeley.edu
VCAF: Information Services and Technology Michelle Kresch mkresch@berkeley.edu
VCAF: Intercollegiate Athletics Caroline Kingsdorf c.kingsdorf@berkeley.edu 
VCAF: Parking and Transportation Karla Rios krios@berkeley.edu
VCAF: Police Department Jennifer Woods jwoods@berkeley.edu
VCAF: Procurement Karen Hamblett khamblett@berkeley.edu
VCAF: Property Management Kristi Mares kristim@berkeley.edu
VCAF: Recreational Sports Patti Baba pbaba@berkeley.edu
VCAF: University Health Services Sue Watz swatz@berkeley.edu
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